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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 120 120 120 120 120
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from Institution from the reimbursement

female) and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government

UG [5 193 252 445 427 17 1 70 154 67 0 0 157

Years

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per selected for
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed annum (Amount in Rs.)  Higher Studies
year time
2017-18 120 120 2018-19 0 2021-22 93 66 200000 (Two Lakhs 4
Only)
2018-19 120 124 2019-20 0 2022-23 110 52 216000 (Two Lakh 10

Sixteen Thousand Only)

2019-20 120 80 2020-21 0 2023-24 70 33 330000 (THREE LAKH 8
THIRTY THOUSAND
ONLY)



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

19141 (NINETEEN THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FORTY ONE ONLY)

3349858 (THIRTY THREE LAKHS FOR

TY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDR
ED FIFTY EIGHT ONLY)

353586 (THREE LAKH FIFTY THREE T
HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT SI
X ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

44836737 (FOUR CRORE FORTY EIG
HT LAKHS THIRTY SIXTHOUSAND S
EVEN HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN ON
LY)

19207179 (ONE CRORE NINETY TW
O LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HU
NDRED SEVENTY NINE ONLY)

337576 (THREE LAKH THIRTY SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENT
Y SIXONLY)

2022-23

Utilised Amount

187474 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN F
OUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOU
R ONLY)

744198 (SEVEN LAKH FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NI
NETY EIGHT ONLY)

36500 (THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED ONLY)

0 (Zero)

42728174 (FOUR CRORE TWENTY S
EVEN LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUS
AND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
FOUR ONLY)

18394023 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY THR
EE LAKH NINETY FOUR THOUSAND
AND TWENTY THREE ONLY)

410571 (FOUR LAKH TEN THOUSAN
D FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ON
E ONLY)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

283033 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY THREE
THOUSAND THIRTY THREE ONLY)

2394912 (TWENTY THREE LAKHS NI
NETY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUN
DRED TWELVE ONLY)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

35714478 (THREE CRORE FIFTY SEV
EN LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND F
OUR HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ON
LY)

18146514 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY ON
E LAKHS FOURTEEN SIX THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)

158660 (ONE LAKH FIFTY EIGHT TH
OUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONL
Y)



Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 100000 0 0
Amount Received in Words ONE LAKH ONLY Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Leaving Association
Months) with institution? Date Date type
1 Satish Bapu Dhale 58  Dean/Principal / Director Male M.Arch. 343 Yes 14-09- Adhoc /
/ Vice Chancellor 2020 Contractual
2 Varsha Annadate 57  Professor Female M.Arch. 415 Yes 01-12- Regular
1992
3 Ritu G Deshmukh 51 Professor Female M.Arch. 360 Yes 14-06- Regular
2008
4 Anil Nandedkar 69  Other Male M.Arch. 552 Yes 01-07- Adhoc /
2009 Contractual
5 Kamakshi Vaidya 49  Professor Female M.Arch. 324 Yes 01-09- Adhoc /
2010 Contractual
6 Ruta Pawar 45  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 264 Yes 19-07- Regular
2004
7 Suchita Pawar 49  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 290 Yes 11-06- Regular
2007
8 Deepak Tanajirao 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 23-07- Regular

Patil 2012
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20

21

Tejaswini HM

Shraddha Kapadia

Priyanka Sinha

Vinita Pratap

Deshmukh

Saira Ajay Thampy

Dattatray Kundlik

Bhosale

Himika Lakhanpuria

Madhura Naik

Bhavika Jain

Neha Pradhan

Anshul Kumar Rai

Nikhil Vijay Badrike

Sangam Dhondiba
Namwad

57

41

42

55

55

39

31

33

33

33

31

30

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

Masters in Construction

Management

M.Arch.

B.Tech

B. Arch

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Plan

M.Arch.

343

227

187

390

276

191

105

85

96

103

97

94

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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2015

17-08-
2015

29-08-
2012
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2017
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2011
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02-01-
2018

11-06-
2018

19-11-
2018

03-12-
2018

01-06-
2019

28-01-
2021

28-01-
2021

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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Anupama Bagal
Mane

Milind Bidave

Anandi Lale

Pooja Patil

Amitkumar Das

Juili Satish Puri

Prachi Dewanand
Rangari

Aamod Kumar
Karmaksh

Ankita Kadam
Prajwal Jayawant
Patil

Justin Thomas
Kuriakose

Pragya Agrawal

Tejesh Nanaware

33

37
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30

36

27

32

30

32

31

32

29
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M. Plan (URP)

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Plan

M.Arch.

84
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65
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40
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91

103
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43
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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02-02-
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2021

01-12-
2021
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14-06-
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16-11-
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2022

03-01-
2022

03-01-
2022

03-01-
2022

16-11-
2021

04-07-
2022

04-07-
2022

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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Kajal Agrawal

Saharsha Naik

Tushar Manojkumar

Kadu

Yogita Kisan Gosavi

Yamini Patankar

K Thomas

Ruchira Chawde

HARSHADA

PONKSHE

SANSKRUTI MILAN

RAJHANS

KUNAL PANCHAL

SUNDEEP SHELAR

PRITI BHANDARI

GAURAV JOSHI
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34

27

27

27

69

30

45

34

41

59

59

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

B. Arch

M.Arch.

Masters in Urban

Design

M.Tech

B. Arch

B. Arch

M.Arch.

B. Arch

49

109

39

27

24

432

42

250

108

223

367

367

234

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

04-07-
2022

21-07-
2022

23-08-
2022

23-08-
2022

23-08-
2022

01-09-
2015

01-02-
2023

09-06-
2014

26-01-
2021

20-06-
2022

01-01-
2022

02-01-
2023

01-02-
2023

17-10-
2023

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



48 PANKAJ
CHIMANPURE

49 DILIP DIGARSE

50 MOHD NASIR

51 Bhagyashri
Manojkumar Kadu

52 VAIBHAV KUDTALKAR

53 MOSES JOHNSON

(J 1agree

57

34

31

37

33

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

B. Arch

B. Arch

Masters in Urban
Design

Masters in Urban
Design

B. Arch

Masters in Urban
Design

359

150

124

51

89

131

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

03-01-
2023

25-11-
2020

04-08-
2023

08-08-
2023

08-08-
2022

03-08-
2023

05-04-
2023

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting

Adhoc /
Contractual



