

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

Institute ID: IR-A-C-33979

Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth`s College of Architecture

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	120	120	120	120	120	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	193	252	445	427	17	1	70	154	67	0	0	157

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2017-18	120	120	2018-19	0	2021-22	93	66	200000 (Two Lakhs Only)	4
2018-19	120	124	2019-20	0	2022-23	110	52	216000 (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Only)	10
2019-20	120	80	2020-21	0	2023-24	70	33	330000 (THREE LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND ONLY)	8

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	19141 (NINETEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONE ONLY)	187474 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN F OUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOU R ONLY)	283033 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND THIRTY THREE ONLY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3349858 (THIRTY THREE LAKHS FOR TY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDR ED FIFTY EIGHT ONLY)	744198 (SEVEN LAKH FORTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NI NETY EIGHT ONLY)	2394912 (TWENTY THREE LAKHS NI NETY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUN DRED TWELVE ONLY)
Studios	353586 (THREE LAKH FIFTY THREE T HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT SI X ONLY)	36500 (THIRTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	44836737 (FOUR CRORE FORTY EIG HT LAKHS THIRTY SIX THOUSAND S EVEN HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN ON LY)	42728174 (FOUR CRORE TWENTY S EVEN LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUS AND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)	35714478 (THREE CRORE FIFTY SEV EN LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND F OUR HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ON LY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	19207179 (ONE CRORE NINETY TW O LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HU NDRED SEVENTY NINE ONLY)	18394023 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY THR EE LAKH NINETY FOUR THOUSAND AND TWENTY THREE ONLY)	18146514 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY ON E LAKHS FOURTEEN SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	337576 (THREE LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENT Y SIX ONLY)	410571 (FOUR LAKH TEN THOUSAN D FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ON E ONLY)	158660 (ONE LAKH FIFTY EIGHT TH OUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONL Y)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	100000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	ONE LAKH ONLY	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the
	buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes	
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings	

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Satish Bapu Dhale	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Arch.	343	Yes	14-09- 2020		Adhoc / Contractual
2	Varsha Annadate	57	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	415	Yes	01-12- 1992		Regular
3	Ritu G Deshmukh	51	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	360	Yes	14-06- 2008		Regular
4	Anil Nandedkar	69	Other	Male	M.Arch.	552	Yes	01-07- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
5	Kamakshi Vaidya	49	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	324	Yes	01-09- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
6	Ruta Pawar	45	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	264	Yes	19-07- 2004		Regular
7	Suchita Pawar	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	290	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regular
8	Deepak Tanajirao Patil	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	23-07- 2012		Regular

9	Tejaswini H M	57	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	343	Yes	10-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
10	Shraddha Kapadia	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	227	Yes	17-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
11	Priyanka Sinha	42	Associate Professor	Female	Masters in Construction Management	187	Yes	29-08- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	Vinita Pratap Deshmukh	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	390	Yes	05-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	Saira Ajay Thampy	55	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	276	Yes	01-02- 2011	 Regular
14	Dattatray Kundlik Bhosale	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	191	Yes	02-02- 2011	 Regular
15	Himika Lakhanpuria	33	Assistant Professor	Female	B. Arch	105	Yes	02-01- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	Madhura Naik	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	85	Yes	11-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	Bhavika Jain	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	96	Yes	19-11- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	Neha Pradhan	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	103	Yes	03-12- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	Anshul Kumar Rai	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	97	Yes	01-06- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	Nikhil Vijay Badrike	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Plan	94	Yes	28-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	Sangam Dhondiba Namwad	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	72	Yes	28-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual

22	Anupama Bagal Mane	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	84	Yes	02-02- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
23	Milind Bidave	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	144	Yes	04-02- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
24	Anandi Lale	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	100	Yes	01-12- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
25	Pooja Patil	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	65	Yes	01-03- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	Amitkumar Das	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Plan (URP)	102	Yes	14-06- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Juili Satish Puri	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	40	Yes	16-11- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
28	Prachi Dewanand Rangari	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	49	Yes	03-01- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	Aamod Kumar Karmaksh	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	54	Yes	03-01- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
30	Ankita Kadam	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	91	Yes	03-01- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
31	Prajwal Jayawant Patil	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	103	Yes	03-01- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
32	Justin Thomas Kuriakose	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	115	Yes	16-11- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	Pragya Agrawal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Plan	43	Yes	04-07- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	Tejesh Nanaware	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	42	Yes	04-07- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual

35	Kajal Agrawal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	49	Yes	04-07- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
36	Saharsha Naik	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	109	Yes	21-07- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
37	Tushar Manojkumar Kadu	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Arch.	39	Yes	23-08- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
38	Yogita Kisan Gosavi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	27	Yes	23-08- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
39	Yamini Patankar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	24	Yes	23-08- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
40	K Thomas	69	Other	Male	B. Arch	432	Yes	01-09- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
41	Ruchira Chawde	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	42	Yes	01-02- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual
42	HARSHADA PONKSHE	45	Associate Professor	Female	Masters in Urban Design	250	Yes	09-06- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
43	SANSKRUTI MILAN RAJHANS	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	108	Yes	26-01- 2021		Visiting
44	KUNAL PANCHAL	41	Lecturer	Male	B. Arch	223	Yes	20-06- 2022		Visiting
45	SUNDEEP SHELAR	59	Lecturer	Male	B. Arch	367	Yes	01-01- 2022		Visiting
46	PRITI BHANDARI	59	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	367	No	02-01- 2023	17-10- 2023	Adhoc / Contractual
47	GAURAV JOSHI	43	Associate Professor	Male	B. Arch	234	Yes	01-02- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual

48	PANKAJ CHIMANPURE	57	Professor	Male	B. Arch	359	Yes	03-01- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual
49	DILIP DIGARSE	64	Professor	Male	B. Arch	150	Yes	25-11- 2020		Adhoc / Contractual
50	MOHD NASIR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Masters in Urban Design	124	Yes	04-08- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual
51	Bhagyashri Manojkumar Kadu	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Masters in Urban Design	51	Yes	08-08- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual
52	VAIBHAV KUDTALKAR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	B. Arch	89	No	08-08- 2022	05-04- 2023	Visiting
53	MOSES JOHNSON	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Masters in Urban Design	131	Yes	03-08- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual

□ I agree

Submit